Texas State University Student Rate

3-PERSON TENT

Item Description
CAMPING AND BACKPACKING NEEDS

6-PERSON TENT

SLEEPING BAG

FOAM SLEEPING PAD

BACKPACK - INTERNAL FRAME

BACKPACK - DAY PACK

HAMMOCK

2-BURNER PROPANE STOVE

1-BURNER PROPANE STOVE

PROPANE OR LED LANTERN

COOLER

YOGA MAT

SPIKEBALL SET

$10

2-3 Nights

4-7 Nights

8+ Nights

S5 $10 $15 $20
$2 $4 $6 $8
S5 $10 $15 $20
$3 $6 $9 $12
S5 $10 $15 $20
$5 $10 $15 $20
$3 $6 $9 $12
$3 $6 $9 $12
$3 $6 $9 $12
$2 $4 $6 $8
S5 $10 $15 $20

RIVER AND WATERSPORT NEEDS

SIT ON TOP KAYAK (SINGLE)* $10 $15 $20 $40 $60 $80
STAND UP PADDLEBOARD* $10 $15 $20 $40 $60 $80
SIT ON TOP KAYAK (TANDEM)* $14 $19 $24 $48 $72 $96
CANOE* $17 $22 $30 $60 $90 $120
TUBE $6 $6 $6 $12 $18 $24
EXTRA PADDLE $3 $3 $3 $6 $9 $12
EXTRA LIFE JACKET $3 $3 $3 $6 $9 $12
SNORKEL SET (FINES CAN BE RENTED SEPARATELY) $5 S5 $5 $10 $15 $20
*Rental fee includes the watercraft and appropriate number of life jackets and paddles

CLIMBING NEEDS

CLIMBING SHOES $10 $15 $20

BAGS, (2) SLEEPING PADS

BUNDLE PACKAGES (10% LESS THAN IF RENTED INDIVIDUALLY)
2-PERSON CAMPING PACKAGE (3-PERSON TENT, (2) SLEEPING

BAGS, (4) SLEEPING PADS

4-PERSON CAMPING PACKAGE (6-PERSON TENT, (4) SLEEPING

$22

$44

$66

$88

$43

$86

$129

$172




